
ORDER NUMBER

DATE

SALESPERSON

 PROFORMA INVOICE

CITY OF FOLEY
PUBLIC WORKS
508 E. SECTION AVE
FOLEY                AL 36535

95000364-0

CATHERINE COOK

CITY OF FOLEY                
PO BOX 1750                  
                             
FOLEY                AL 36536
251-943-1545

12/03/25

32631

PAGE

BILLING ADDRESS SHIPPING ADDRESS

CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER ACCOUNT NUMBER TERMS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHIP
QTY

ORD
QTY

UNIT PRICEL

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

100

105

110

125

130

   

ITEM NUMBER

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

B529BK-BK      BOSS     

B8601          BOSS     

B529DW-SG      BOSS     

B579-GY        BOSS     

FREIGHT        3-H      

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

BOS

BOS

BOS

BOS

3-H

TIPS CONTRACT

Norstar/BOSS Office Products Inc: #230301

40% OFF LIST PRICE

----------------------------------------

MCALEER'S OFFICE FURNITURE

15479 AL 59

FOLEY, AL 36535

P: 251.241.0404

-----------------------------------------

PO SHIPPABLE TO:

MCALEER'S OFFICE FURNITURE

15479 AL 59

FOLEY, AL 36535

P: 251.241.0404

E: catherine@mcaleers.com

Who Called : WYNTER METZ

AVA ACCENT CHAIR-BLACK                              

EXEC SWIVEL CHAIR                                   

AVA ACCEMT CHAIR-SLATE GREY                         

GUEST CHAIR-GREY                                    

FREIGHT CHARGES                                     

2

5

2

2

1

2

5

2

2

1

    288.00

    300.00

    288.00

    240.00

    130.00

   576.00

  1500.00

   576.00

   480.00

   130.00

Subtotal
Tax

Less Deposit

Total Amount Due

EXTENDED

    3262.00

   3262.00

Special orders cannot be changed, cancelled, or returned once
order is placed, and a 50% deposit is required.

Price reflects cash or check payment method. Payment with a
credit card may incur additional fees, see sales associate for
details.

All Used, /DM, Rental Returns, and Scratch & Dent items are
sold "AS IS"and is FINAL SALE!

 

   1

PLEASE REMIT TO: 3305 SPRINGHILL AVENUE * MOBILE, AL  36607


